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http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2wM6_PuBIxY
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hash tables





0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25



A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

Y

Z





Mario



Luigi
Mario



Peach

Luigi
Mario



Goomba

Rosalina

Zelda

Shy Guy

Peach

Daisy

Luigi
King Boo

Mario

Toad

Yoshi

Birdo

Wario

Isabelle



Goomba

Rosalina

Zelda

Shy Guy

Peach

Daisy

Luigi
King Boo

Mario
Lakitu

Toad

Yoshi

Birdo

Wario

Isabelle



Goomba

Rosalina

Zelda

Shy Guy

Peach

Daisy

Luigi
King Boo

Mario
Lakitu Link

Toad

Yoshi

Birdo

Wario

Isabelle



Goomba

Rosalina

Zelda

Shy Guy

Peach

Daisy

Luigi
King Boo

Mario

Spike

Ganon

Lakitu Link

Toad Toadette

Yoshi

Birdo

Donkey Kong Diddy Kong

Bowser Bowser Jr.

Wario Waluigi

Petey Piranha

Dry Bones

Tom Nook

K.K. Slider

Isabelle



input →   → output



hash function
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